
(AKA PRCL #4 PRICE CREEK UNR PHA
COMM 1221.80 FT E OF SW COR OF S
RUN N 437.58 FT FOR POB, RUN N 1

POULIN BRITTANY A
1846 SE COUNTY ROAD 245A
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08346-017

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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03/15/2022 MLU
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93,065
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0

149,697

1456/2381 1/04/2022 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THORNTON DANIEL

POULIN BRITTANY A

1344/0611 7/28/2017 WD U I 12 72,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

DANIEL & ANNA L THO
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19007 M H 125 12/05/2001

2023HX Base Yr

1846 SE COUNTY ROAD 245A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,493 115.8300 129.73 193,687 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 77 100 77 6,493

BAS 1,275 100 1,275 107,514

FOP 96 30 29 2,445

FSP 280 40 112 9,445

1,728 1,493 125,897

BAS= W24 FSP= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W17 BAS= W11 S7 E11N7$S7 W11
S19 E11 FOP=  S4 E24 N4W24$ E41 N26$.
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7
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4
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 36 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 1,080

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


